Bond Overview 2016
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B Approved Projects

M Original Bond Amount

FIRST Progress

$160,000,000

oog‘sov‘9 ‘%z [

ocoss‘otg‘oss [

9SL'TEY'T ‘%I |
to'vos‘cov'ozs [

sce's6s'69 ‘.2 [N
o ctenco'sss

ev1'6vs'eT ‘%8 [

sg'cvs‘ost'ses [

ozs'gss'zc ‘ot NN

oviesszves

rorerz s ‘wes
ev'ozs‘svs ‘cc T S

$140,000,000

$120,000,000
$100,000,000
$80,000,000
$60,000,000
$40,000,000
$20,000,000

B Consensus Approved Projects

M Priority 1s



